CLASSIC 1
Classement Etape 1

P
o |N° Equipage Licences Voiture Année | Cl|f RTO1 | CHO2 |CHO3| CHO04 | CHO5 CHO6| CHO8 CHO09 CH10 CP CPH Tﬁiy Divers | Vitesse | Total | Préc. ler
3

1| 44/ NOELANDERS YVES/DEFLANDRE BENOIT 64/65 VOLVO PV 544 Sp 1961 2 4.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 4.00

2| 30 RORIFE ROBERT/BAILLY JOSE 27/26 SKODA OCTAVIA 2012 2|f 5.36| 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 536 1.36 1.36

3| 23 DOMINICZAK ALAIN/HARDENNE GUY H1486/37 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE 1978 2 6.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 6.78 1.42 2.78

4 22|LACAILLE JEAN-MICHEL/SLUYSMANS CEDRIC 31/30 PEUGEOT 205 1988 1f 10.56/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 10.56 3.78 6.56

5/ 41/COPPEE OLIVIER/ROBERT PAULINE HT 2584/HT 2586 ESCORT MK2 1978 2| 12.34| 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 1234 178 8.34

6| 34 |FIEVEZ JACQUES/GUILMAIN JEROME 41/40 AUDI 80 1980 2| 12.40/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 1240 0.06 8.40

7 21/VENIER RAYMOND/MARECHAL OLIVIER LG 100707/LG 100743 |LANCIA FLUVIA M-T 1974 1 12.44) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 1244 0.04 8.44

8 29 PONCELET JEAN-PIERRE/POLET JOSEPH 35/36 TOYOTA MR 2 1988 2| 12.88/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 12.88) 0.4 8.88

9 32/BAONVILLE ERIC/MATHIEU GERMAIN 56/55 OPEL MANTA 1972 2| 13.04| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 13.04/ 0.16 9.04
10| 38 SIMON PATRICE/LIBIOUL JULIEN LG 6539/LG 100083 PORSCHE 924S 1986 3| 16.86 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 16.86f 3.82) 12.86
11| 43 GUILLON Patrick/PIROT PHILIPPE 33/34 VW GOLF Gti 1977 2| 20.31] 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 2031 345 16.31
12| 35 BARRE PIERRE/BARRE VICTOR 49/44 MGB GT 1971 2| 23.23] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 2323 292 19.23
13| 28 CHALSECHE GEORGES/LAHAYE ROMAIN 28/32 OPEL MANTA 1975/ 2| 38.25| 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 38.25 15.02] 34.25
14| 40 VERSTRAETEN GILBERT/PIRET JEAN-MARC A 6898/LG 4286 VW GOLF Gti 1988 2f 39.28/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 39.28 1.03 3528
15| 45 MINGUILLON JACQUES/SANDRONT BERNADETTE 38/39 MG MIDGET 1966 1f 43.94/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 4394 466 39.94
16| 42 NEUVILLE GEORGES/NEUVILLE JEAN FRANCOIS 58/57 BMW 2002 Tii 1972 2| 48.000 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 48.00 4.06, 44.00
17| 24 DE BRUYNE JURGEN/DE BRUYNE TIM 06214 R/0 8047 R TOYOTA COROLLA 1984| 2| 14.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.40 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 64.40 16.40 60.40
18| 33 CRESPEIGNE THIERRY/KEUWEZ OLIVIER HT 2900/HT 100090  |VW GOLF 1981| 2[105.82| 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 105.82| 41.42 101.82
19| 25 VERMEULEN MARCEL/VAN DER VLIET FRANS 46/45 BMW 2002 1971 2[126.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 126.00 20.18 122.00
20| 36 SERVAIS LOIC/PRIJOT ELISA 50/51 PEUGEOT 205 1990 1(128.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 128.000 2.000 124.00
21| 37 SERVAIS PHILIPPE/SERVAIS THIBAULT 54/63 BMW 2002 1973| 2| 45.77/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 0 0 145.77) 17.77, 141.77
22| 39 FERRIERE OLIVIER/DELVILLE BENOIT HT 100779/HT 100752 |VW GOLF 2 GTi 1985 2| 46.10/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 51.00 51.00 51.00 0.00, 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 199.10 53.33] 195.10
23| 27 COPMANS PHILIP/BEYERS FILIP 60/61 OPEL KADETT C 1978| 2[598.001 120.00| 0.00 93.60 0.00 0.00| 0.00/ 0.00 0.00| O 0 0 0 0 811.60 612.50 807.60
24| 31 MERTENS NICO/SAX NICO 53/52 MG B 1967| 2(739.36/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.40 0.00 0.00, 0.00 300 0 0 0 0 1119.76 308.16 1115.76
25/ 26/ COUDRON YVES/DEROO KENNY W 1372/W 7699 PORSCHE 911 1985/ 3 6.25/ 0.00/ 0.00 1200.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00/ O 0 0 0 0 Ab




CLASSIC
Classement Etape 2

o [N° Equipage Licences Voiture Année | CIf| RTO2 | RTO3 | CHS11 |CHS12| CH13 CH14 CH15|CH16: CH16B: CHS17 | CHS18 CHS19 |CH19B| CHS20| CHS21 CHS22 :CHS23:CHS24: CHS25 |CH25B| CHS26 | CP | CPH Tﬁfiy Divers | Vitesse | Total Préc. ler
S

1 44 NOELANDERS YVES/DEFLANDRE BENOIT 64/65 VOLVO PV 544 SP 19612 @ 10.71 8.54 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 69.54: 0.00; 0.00 0.00; 0.00 000 O 0 0 0 0 8879

2| 24 DE BRUYNE JURGEN/DE BRUYNE TIM 0 6214 R/0 8047 R TOYOTA COROLLA 1984| 2 | 22.40! 14.60 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00: 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 0.00; 0.00: 69.72 0.00/ 0.00 000 O 0 0 0 0 106.72 17.93 17.93
3| 42 NEUVILLE GEORGES/NEUVILLE JEAN FRANCOIS 58/57 BMW 2002 Tii 19722 26.72) 15.12 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00 0.72 0.00/ 84.24, 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.72 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.72 0 0 0 0 0 128.24 21.52 39.45
4| 21 VENIER RAYMOND/MARECHAL OLIVIER LG 100707/LG 100743 |LANCIA FLUVIA M-T 1974/ 1 46.18! 17.02 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00: 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 2.22 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 0.00: 0.00: 11.10. 82.88/ 0.00 000 O 0 0 0 0 159.40 31.16 70.61
5| 28 CHALSECHE GEORGES/LAHAYE ROMAIN 28/32 OPEL MANTA 1975/ 2 | 37.00; 17.00 61.50, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.75 0.00/ 48.75 0.00/ 0.75 4.50 0.00 1.50; 20.25 0.00; 0.00 000 O 0 0 0 0/ 192.000 32.60 103.21
6| 23 DOMINICZAK ALAIN/HARDENNE GUY H1486/37 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE 19782 | 30.00! 9.80 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00 10.00, 0.00/ 14898 0.00, 0.00, 0.00, 58.00: 0.00! 27.30 0.00/ 0.00 468 0 0 0 0 0 288.76, 96.76| 199.97
7| 25 VERMEULEN MARCEL/VAN DER VLIET FRANS 46/45 BMW 2002 19712 50.13! 79.30. 38.34| 2.00 85.20 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 14.20, 0.71 1.42 0.00/ 4.00 2.00 21.30. 0.00! 4.26 2.00, 0.00 4.26 100 0 0 0 0/ 409.12 120.36 320.33
8| 34 FIEVEZ JACQUES/GUILMAIN JEROME 41/40 AUDI 80 1980| 2 /| 114.80/108.80, 66.00, 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00 0.80| 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00, 92.00; 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00, 38.40 O 0 0 0 0/ 420.80, 11.68 332.01
9| 32 BAONVILLE ERIC/MATHIEU GERMAIN 56/55 OPEL MANTA 1972| 2 @ 48.48 12.96 0.00/ 0.00| 43.20| 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00: 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 0.00: 0.00 31.68 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 300 0 0 0 0 436.32) 15.52| 347.53
10/ 38 SIMON PATRICE/LIBIOUL JULIEN LG 6539/LG 100083 PORSCHE 924S 1986| 3 | 44.38! 63.34 11.18, 0.00, 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 279.50, 0.00/ 0.86 0.00 0.86 1.72; 36.12 0.00/ 0.00 12.90, 0 0 0 0 0 450.86 14.54, 362.07
11} 29 PONCELET JEAN-PIERRE/POLET JOSEPH 35/36 TOYOTA MR 2 1988| 2 1123.04! 33.44, 42.24| 0.88 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0.00 2.00, 233.20/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 1.76 2.64. 0.00 3.52 0.00 880 0 0 0 0 0 451.52 0.66| 362.73
12| 41 COPPEE OLIVIER/ROBERT PAULINE HT 2584/HT 2586 ESCORT MK2 1978| 2 | 45.021238.34 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00: 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.78/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 0.00: 0.78. 0.00: 183.30/ 0.00 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 468.22 16.70, 379.43
13| 22 LACAILLE JEAN-MICHEL/SLUYSMANS CEDRIC 31/30 PEUGEOQT 205 1988| 1 58.16; 48.40 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 71.28 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.76. 0.00 0.00; 0.00 1.76 300 0 0 0 0 481.36 13.14| 392.57
14| 39 FERRIERE OLIVIER/DELVILLE BENOIT HT 100779/HT 100752 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1985| 2 | 72.20:159.85 54.40/ 1.70| 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00/ 0.00: 0.00 11.90, 0.85| 124.10, 0.00/ 4.25 0.85 24.00 1.70 1.70 19.55 0.00 850 0 0 0 0 0 485.55 4.19| 396.76
15| 45 MINGUILLON JACQUES/SANDRONT BERNADETTE 38/39 MG MIDGET 1966| 1 | 27.18!109.56 0.66/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00. 0.00 5.94 1.98 56.76/ 0.00/ 0.00| 12.00 0.00; 0.00: 3498 64.68/ 0.000 73.26 100 0 0 0 0/ 487.00 1.45 398.21
16| 27 COPMANS PHILIP/BEYERS FILIP 60/61 OPEL KADETT C 1978| 2 | 17.12] 14.58 1.56, 0.00, 46.80 0.000 0.00, 0.00; 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 152.88, 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00, 6.24 0.00; 0.00 3.12 300 0 0 0 0 542.30 55.30 453.51
17/ 30 RORIFE ROBERT/BAILLY JOSE 27/26 SKODA OCTAVIA 2012| 2 | 81.28 387.52 0.00/ 14.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00. 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 68.32 0.00 1.12 0.00: 38.08 0.00 0.000 53.76 100 0 0 0 0 744.08 201.78| 655.29
18| 35 BARRE PIERRE/BARRE VICTOR 49/44 MGB GT 1971| 2 | 18.91/381.14 16.33 41.18 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00: 0.00 2.13 0.00 24.85 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00 62.48 1.42; 62.48 0.00/ 0.00 181.05 0 0 0 0 0/ 791.97 47.89| 703.18
19/ 33 CRESPEIGNE THIERRY/KEUWEZ OLIVIER HT 2900/HT 100090 VW GOLF 1981| 2 1 263.58 43.06. 102.06; 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0.00/ 0.00, 384.75 0.00/ 0.00/ 16.00| 56.00: 17.82 0.00 2.43 0.00 0.00 500 0 0 0 0/1385.70 593.731296.91
20/ 43 GUILLON Patrick/PIROT PHILIPPE 33/34 VW GOLF Gti 1977|2 | 24.31:529.60 6.16/ 14.00/ 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00/ 0.00: 0.00: 213.29 60.00 3.08/ 0.00 69.30| 0.00 0.00: 0.77! 45.43: 233.31 0.00: 266.42 100 0 0 0 011565.67 179.97|1476.88
21} 40 VERSTRAETEN GILBERT/PIRET JEAN-MARC A 6898/LG 4286 VW GOLF Gti 1988| 2 9.04; 31.92 0.88/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00;1200.00/516.00, 46.00 0.00/ 1.76, 0.00 0.00 1.76 105.60 17.60, 0.00 2.64 100 0 0 0 0/2033.20 467.53 1944.41
22/ 36 SERVAIS LOIC/PRIJOT ELISA 50/51 PEUGEOQT 205 1990/ 1 | 20.40! 96.30 11.70, 10.80, 54.00, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00: 0.00:1200.00 494.00 16.20, 0.00/ 10.00, 0.90|1200.00:103.50: 88.20 3.60 0.00 55.80 100 0 0 0 0/3465.40 1432.20 3376.61
23| 31 MERTENS NICO/SAX NICO 53/52 MG B 1967| 2 | 36.17/900.00 21.44) 0.00 120.60, 0.00 80.40/ 0.00: 0.00:1200.00 478.00 28.00, 0.00/ 8.04 0.67| 56.95 0.00; 44.89:1200.00, 0.00/1200.00 400 0 0 0 0/3600.00 134.60 3511.21
24/ 37 SERVAIS PHILIPPE/SERVAIS THIBAULT 54/63 BMW 2002 1973| 2 | 23.68/211.36 1200.00, 0.73 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00 16.00, 9.49/1200.00 0.00/ 89.79 116.00, 173.74; 5.11 0.73 0.00; 0.00, 48.91 400 0 300 0 0/3600.00 0.00/3511.21
25| 26 COUDRON YVES/DEROO KENNY W 1372/W 7699 PORSCHE 911 1985/ 3 0.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00; 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00/ 0.000 0.00/ 0.00 0.00; 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 O 0 0 0 0 Ab
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CLASSIC

Classement Etape 3

1/1

o |N° Equipage Licences Voiture Année | Cl COHEZ CHS30 | CHS31 CHS32 : CHS33 | CHS34 | CH35 CH36 | CH37 | CH38 CH39 CH40 CH41| CP |CPH Trci:;y Divers | Vitesse = Total Préc. ler
1| 22 | LACAILLE JEAN-MICHEL/SLUYSMANS CEDRIC 31/30 PEUGEOT 205 1988 1| 0.00, 0.00, 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.88/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.88
2| 44 NOELANDERS YVES/DEFLANDRE BENOIT 64/65 VOLVO PV 544 Sp 1961/ 2| 0.00, 0.00, 0.00/ 0.000 0.00 17.69/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 17.69 16.81 16.81
3| 28/ CHALSECHE GEORGES/LAHAYE ROMAIN 28/32 OPEL MANTA 1975/ 2| 0.00, 0.00, 0.00/ 0.000 0.00 14.25| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 45.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 59.25 4156  58.37
4 42 NEUVILLE GEORGES/NEUVILLE JEAN FRANCOIS 58/57 BMW 2002 Tii 1972/ 2| 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.72. 0.72, 72.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00: 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 7344 1419 7256
5/ 45 MINGUILLON JACQUES/SANDRONT BERNADETTE 38/39 MG MIDGET 1966/ 1| 0.00 7.92 0.66/ 0.000 0.00 69.30/ 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00; 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 77.88 444 77.00
6| 34 FIEVEZ JACQUES/GUILMAIN JEROME 41/40 AUDI 80 1980 2| 0.00, 0.00, 0.00f 0.00 0.00 44.80/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 48.00, 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 9280 1492 91.92
7| 27 COPMANS PHILIP/BEYERS FILIP 60/61 OPEL KADETT C 1978 2| 0.00/120.00, 0.00/ 0.00. 0.00 30.42| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 15042 57.62 149.54
8| 32/ BAONVILLE ERIC/MATHIEU GERMAIN 56/55 OPEL MANTA 1972/ 2| 0.00; 41.76, 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 112.32] 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 154.08 3.66 153.20
9| 24 DE BRUYNE JURGEN/DE BRUYNE TIM 06214 R/0 8047 R TOYOTA COROLLA 1984/ 2 0.00, 0.00, 0.00 0.000 0.00 41.16/ 0.000 0.00f 0.00 50.40 0.00, 100.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 192.36, 38.28 191.48
10| 23 DOMINICZAK ALAIN/HARDENNE GUY H1486/37 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE 1978/ 2| 0.00/161.46 26.00f 0.00. 0.78 4.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 192.92 0.56 192.04
11| 38/SIMON PATRICE/LIBIOUL JULIEN LG 6539/LG 100083 PORSCHE 924S 1986 3| 0.00/116.00, 0.00 2.58 0.00 90.30/ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00, 51.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 260.48 67.56 259.60
12| 21 VENIER RAYMOND/MARECHAL OLIVIER LG 100707/LG 100743 |LANCIA FLUVIA M-T 1974/ 1 0.00; 57.72/ 0.00f 0.00; 0.00 19.98 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 133.20 0.00, 133.20. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 344.10 83.62 343.22
13| 36 SERVAIS LOIC/PRIJOT ELISA 50/51 PEUGEOT 205 1990 1| 0.00/198.00, 0.00/ 0.90. 0.00, 16.20/ 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 54.00, 0.00 100 0 0 0 0/ 369.10 25.00 368.22
14| 33 CRESPEIGNE THIERRY/KEUWEZ OLIVIER HT 2900/HT 100090 VW GOLF 1981 2| 0.00, 0.00, 0.00f 0.81 0.00 344.25| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 48.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 393.66 24.56 392.78
15| 43| GUILLON Patrick/PIROT PHILIPPE 33/34 VW GOLF Gti 1977, 2| 0.00; 41.58 0.00/ 15.40 0.00, 17.71) 0.00, 46.20/ 0.00 46.20 0.00, 231.00. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 398.09 443 397.21
16| 41 COPPEE OLIVIER/ROBERT PAULINE HT 2584/HT 2586 ESCORT MK2 1978 2| 0.00/122.00, 0.00/ 0.00. 0.78 184.08/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 93.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 400.46 2.37 399.58
17| 25 VERMEULEN MARCEL/VAN DER VLIET FRANS 46/45 BMW 2002 1971 2| 0.00, 2.00f 0.00/ 14.20. 0.00 110.05/120.00 42.60, 0.00 0.00 0.00, 127.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 416.65 16.19 415.77
18| 29 PONCELET JEAN-PIERRE/POLET JOSEPH 35/36 TOYOTA MR 2 1988/ 2| 0.00/122.00, 2.00/ 0.00; 0.00 194.48/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 52.80 0.00, 52.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 424.08 7.43 423.20
19| 40 VERSTRAETEN GILBERT/PIRET JEAN-MARC A 6898/LG 4286 VW GOLF Gti 1988 2| 0.00, 94.00, 0.000 7.92' 82.72 23496/ 0.000 0.00/ 0.00 105.60 0.00, 52.80 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 578.00 153.92 577.12
20| 35 BARRE PIERRE/BARRE VICTOR 49/44 MGB GT 1971/ 2| 0.00/116.00/ 12.07/ 6.39, 0.00 103.66/ 0.00, 0.00/298.20  42.60 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 578.92 0.92 578.04
21| 30 RORIFE ROBERT/BAILLY JOSE 27/26 SKODA OCTAVIA 2012/ 2| 0.00, 0.000 0.00 0.00; 0.00 125.44 0.00 403.20 0.00 0.00 0.00, 67.20, 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/ 595.84 16.92 594.96
22| 39 FERRIERE OLIVIER/DELVILLE BENOIT HT 100779/HT 100752 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1985 2| 0.00; 84.000 0.00f 5.95 0.00 79.05/ 51.00 0.00 0.00 0.00, 510.00/ 510.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/1240.00 644.16 1239.12
23| 37 SERVAIS PHILIPPE/SERVAIS THIBAULT 54/63 BMW 2002 1973/ 2| 0.00/194.00, 0.00/ 0.00, 0.73) 6.57/131.40, 0.00/ 0.00 480.00/ 657.00, 87.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0/1557.30 317.30 1556.42
24| 31 MERTENS NICO/SAX NICO 53/52 MG B 1967/ 2| 0.00;129.98 16.08/ 7.37 10.05 67.67| 0.00 40.20 0.00 1200.00 1200.00 1200.00; 0.00 1200 0 0 0 0/3600.00 2042.70  3599.12
25/ 26 COUDRON YVES/DEROO KENNY W 1372/W 7699 PORSCHE 911 1985 3| 0.000 0.00, 0.00f 0.000 0.000 0.00f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 Ab
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Classement Etape 4
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P
o N° Equipage Licences Voiture Année CI[|CHS42 | CHS43 | CHS44 CHSAS5 | CHS46 | CHSA47 | CHS48 CH49 | CHS50 CHS52 | CHS53 | CHS54 | CHS55 CHS56 | CHS57 | CHS58 | CHS59| CP | CPH ngy Divers | Vitesse | Total | Préc. ler

s

1 44 NOELANDERS YVES/DEFLANDRE BENOIT 64/65 VOLVO PV 544 sp 1961 2 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 o0 0 0 0 0.00

2| 22 LACAILLE JEAN-MICHEL/SLUYSMANS CEDRIC 31/30 PEUGEOT 205 1988 1 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 o0 0 0 0 0.00/ 0.00 0.00
3| 32 BAONVILLE ERIC/MATHIEU GERMAIN 56/55 OPEL MANTA 1972/ 2 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.72| 0.00/ 0.00, 0.000 0.00 000 0.00 200 0.00 0.00 0.00 [ 0 0 0 272 272 2.72
4 38 SIMON PATRICE/LIBIOUL JULIEN LG 6539/LG 100083 PORSCHE 9245 1986 3| 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 000 430 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.86 [ 0 0 0 5.16 2.44 5.16
5| 41 COPPEE OLIVIER/ROBERT PAULINE HT 2584/HT 2586 ESCORT MK2 1978 2 0.000 0.00 0.00 14.04 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 o0 0 0 0 14.04 8.83 14.04
6 23 DOMINICZAK ALAIN/HARDENNE GUY H1486/37 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE 1978 2 0.000 0.00 3.90 10.00, 0.78 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.000 000 200 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 200 100 O 0 0 0 118.68 104.64 118.68
7| 28| CHALSECHE GEORGES/LAHAYE ROMAIN 28/32 OPEL MANTA 19752 0.00 0.000 6.00 0.00 17.25, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00/ 0.000 0.00 5475 1.50, 41.25 [ 0 0 0/ 120.75, 2.07, 120.75
8| 34 FIEVEZ JACQUES/GUILMAIN JEROME 41/40 AUDI 80 1980 2 0.000 0.00, 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.80 168.80/ 0.00 [ 0 0 0 181.60 60.85 181.60
9 42 NEUVILLE GEORGES/NEUVILLE JEAN FRANCOIS 58/57 BMW 2002 Tii 1972 2 072, 0.00 0.72 15.12| 2.88 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 3.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00187.20 0.00 0 o0 0 0 0 210.24| 28.64 210.24
10| 21 VENIER RAYMOND/MARECHAL OLIVIER LG 100707/LG 100743 |LANCIA FLUVIA M-T 1974 1 0.00 0.000 0.00 39.22| 5.92 0.00 18.50 0.000 0.00 0.00 3.70 14578/ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.74 48.84 0 o0 0 0 0 262.70| 52.46 262.70
11| 45 MINGUILLON JACQUES/SANDRONT BERNADETTE 38/39 MG MIDGET 1966 1| 0.00, 0.00 0.00 32.34 1452, 0.00 3.96 0.00 12.54| 0.66| 0.66, 0.00 0.66 0.00, 11.88 0.00 0.00y 2000 O 0 0 0 277.22| 14.52| 277.22
12| 30 RORIFE ROBERT/BAILLY JOSE 27/26 SKODA OCTAVIA 2012/ 2| 0.000 0.00 000 112/ 560 0.00 1.12  0.000 0.000 0.00 12.32/ 0.000 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.0 300 0 0 0 0 320.16| 42.94 320.16
13| 24 DE BRUYNE JURGEN/DE BRUYNE TIM 06214 R/0O 8047 R TOYOTA COROLLA 1984 2 0.00 0.00 47.88 27.72| 16.80 0.00, 0.00| 0.00 11.76; 0.00, 0.00; 0.00 11.76, 0.00, 2.52/238.56 0.00 100, O 0 0 0 457.00 136.84, 457.00
14 36 SERVAIS LOIC/PRIJOT ELISA 50/51 PEUGEOT 205 1990 1 0.90 26.00 0.00 30.60 12.60 0.00/ 8.10/ 0.00 0.90, 0.00, 0.00; 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 400 O 0 0 0 479.10 22.10 479.10
15 29 PONCELET JEAN-PIERRE/POLET JOSEPH 35/36 TOYOTA MR 2 1988 2| 0.00 0.00 23.76 36.96, 3.52, 0.00 0.00/ 0.00 0.00260.00 0.00; 0.00/201.52] 22.00, 0.00 0.88 0.00 0 o0 0 0 0/ 548.64| 69.54| 548.64
16| 25 VERMEULEN MARCEL/VAN DER VLIET FRANS 46/45 BMW 2002 1971 2| 2.84 0.00 0.00 295.36| 14.20, 0.00 132.77| 0.00 16.33 64.61 0.00. 4544/ 568 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 o0 0 0 0 577.23 28.59 577.23
17| 27 COPMANS PHILIP/BEYERS FILIP 60/61 OPEL KADETT C 1978 2 468 0.00 0.00 23.40/ 14.82 144.00, 0.78/ 0.00 0.00, 0.00, 0.00; 0.00 858 2.00 89.70 34.32) 17.16 300 O 0 0 0 639.44 62.21 639.44
18 39 FERRIERE OLIVIER/DELVILLE BENOIT HT 100779/HT 100752 |VW GOLF 2 GTi 1985 2 1700 2.55 28.90 56.95 46.75 0.00 1.70| 0.00 0.00 24.65 45.90: 1.70| 0.00477.70, 0.00 152.15 0.85 0 o0 0 0 0 841.50 202.06, 841.50
19| 33 CRESPEIGNE THIERRY/KEUWEZ OLIVIER HT 2900/HT 100090 VW GOLF 1981 2 0.000 0.81 0.00117.45 12.15 0.00, 0.00| 0.00 4.05 52.00 0.81' 8.00150.66 0.00 153.90 228.42 0.00 200, O 0 0 0 928.25 86.75 928.25
20 43 | GUILLON Patrick/PIROT PHILIPPE 33/34 VW GOLF Gti 1977 2| 20.02/ 0.00 16.94 121.66, 38.50 0.00| 20.79| 0.00 46.20 156.00, 24.64 73.92/100.10 0.00 120.89, 6.00, 0.00 400 O 0 0 0/1145.66 217.41 1145.66
21 40 VERSTRAETEN GILBERT/PIRET JEAN-MARC A 6898/LG 4286 VW GOLF Gti 1988 2| 440 0.00 44.83 77.44) 36.96 1.76 11.44  0.00 29.92  83.60| 26.40 49.28 28.16) 0.00, 7.92 848.32 18.48 0o o0 0 0 01268.96 123.30 1268.96
22| 37 SERVAIS PHILIPPE/SERVAIS THIBAULT 54/63 BMW 2002 1973 2 21.90 60.00 170.82  15.33| 43.07 18.00| 56.94| 0.00 0.00, 0.00, 4.38 0.00 0.00310.25 8.76 159.14 5.84 400 O 0 0 0/1274.43  5.47 1274.43
23| 35 BARRE PIERRE/BARRE VICTOR 49/44 MGB GT 1971 2 7100 0.71 18.46 86.62/122.83 0.00| 15.62| 0.00 8.52 0.00, 2.13/410.38 0.71 1.42/614.15 0.00 0.00 200 O 0 0 0/1488.65 214.22 1488.65
24 31 MERTENS NICO/SAX NICO 53/52 MG B 1967 2| 23.45 18.09  15.41 162.14| 85.76 242.54| 34.84| 0.00 101.17/244.55/ 0.00, 0.00/ 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00, 0.001000 O 0 0 0/1927.95 439.30 1927.95
25, 26 COUDRON YVES/DEROO KENNY W 1372/W 7699 PORSCHE 911 19853 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 000 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 [ 0 0 0 Ab
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Classement général apreés Etape 4

1/1

P D C M
o N° Equipage Licences Voiture Année Cl ; ; Z Etape 1 Etape 2 Etape 3 Etape4  Total Préc. ler
e s .

1/ 44 NOELANDERS YVES/DEFLANDRE BENOIT 64/65 VOLVO PV 544 SP 1961 2 1 4.00 88.79 17.69 0.00 110.48

2 28 CHALSECHE GEORGES/LAHAYE ROMAIN 28/32 OPEL MANTA 1975 2 38.25 192.00 59.25/ 120.75 410.25 299.77  299.77

3 42 NEUVILLE GEORGES/NEUVILLE JEAN FRANCOIS 58/57 BMW 2002 Tii 1972 2 48.00) 128.24 73.44 210.24 459.92 49.67 349.44

4 22| LACAILLE JEAN-MICHEL/SLUYSMANS CEDRIC 31/30 PEUGEOQT 205 1988 1 1 10.56, 481.36 0.88 0.00 492.80 32.83 382.32

5 32 BAONVILLE ERIC/MATHIEU GERMAIN 56/55 OPEL MANTA 1972 2 13.04' 436.32 154.08 2.72 606.16 113.36 495.68

6 23 DOMINICZAK ALAIN/HARDENNE GUY H1486/37 TRIUMPH DOLOMITE 1978 2 6.78 288.76 19292 118.68 607.14 0.98 496.66

7| 34 FIEVEZ JACQUES/GUILMAIN JEROME 41/40 AUDI 80 1980 2 12.40 420.80/ 92.80 181.60 707.60 100.46  597.12

8| 38 SIMON PATRICE/LIBIOUL JULIEN LG 6539/LG 100083 PORSCHE 924S 1986 3 1 16.86 450.86) 260.48 5.16. 733.36, 25.76, 622.88

9 21 VENIER RAYMOND/MARECHAL OLIVIER LG 100707/LG 100743 LANCIA FLUVIA M-T 1974 1 12.44 159.40 344.10 262.70 778.64  45.28 668.16
10 24 DE BRUYNE JURGEN/DE BRUYNE TIM 06214 R/0 8047 R TOYOTA COROLLA 1984 2 64.40 106.72 192.36, 457.00f 820.48 41.84 710.00
11 45 MINGUILLON JACQUES/SANDRONT BERNADETTE 38/39 MG MIDGET 1966 1 43,94/ 487.00 77.88 277.22 886.04 65.56 775.56
12 41 COPPEE OLIVIER/ROBERT PAULINE HT 2584/HT 2586 ESCORT MK2 1978 2 12.34) 468.22 400.46 14.04  895.06 9.02 784.58
13 29 PONCELET JEAN-PIERRE/POLET JOSEPH 35/36 TOYOTA MR 2 1988 2 12.88 451.52 424.08 548.64 1437.12 542.06 1326.64
14 25 VERMEULEN MARCEL/VAN DER VLIET FRANS 46/45 BMW 2002 1971 2 126.00/ 409.12) 416.65 577.23 1529.00 91.88 1418.52
15 30 RORIFE ROBERT/BAILLY JOSE 27/26 SKODA OCTAVIA 2012 2 5.36 744.08 595.84 320.16 1665.44 136.44 1554.96
16 27 COPMANS PHILIP/BEYERS FILIP 60/61 OPEL KADETT C 1978 2 811.601 542.30 150.42 639.44 2143.76 478.32) 2033.28
17 39 FERRIERE OLIVIER/DELVILLE BENOIT HT 100779/HT 100752 VW GOLF 2 GTi 1985 2 199.10 485.55 1240.00 841.50 2766.15 622.39 2655.67
18 33 CRESPEIGNE THIERRY/KEUWEZ OLIVIER HT 2900/HT 100090 VW GOLF 1981 2 105.82 1385.70, 393.66 928.25 2813.43  47.28 2702.95
19 35 BARRE PIERRE/BARRE VICTOR 49/44 MGB GT 1971 2 23.23 791.97 578.92 1488.65 2882.77 69.34 2772.29
20 43 GUILLON Patrick/PIROT PHILIPPE 33/34 VW GOLF Gti 1977 2 20.31 1565.67 398.09 1145.66 3129.73 246.96/ 3019.25
21 40 VERSTRAETEN GILBERT/PIRET JEAN-MARC A 6898/LG 4286 VW GOLF Gti 1988 2 39.28 2033.20 578.00 1268.96 3919.44 789.71 3808.96
22 36/SERVAIS LOIC/PRIJOT ELISA 50/51 PEUGEOQT 205 1990 1 128.00 3465.40 369.10 479.10 4441.60 522.16 4331.12
23 37|SERVAIS PHILIPPE/SERVAIS THIBAULT 54/63 BMW 2002 1973 2 145.77 3600.00§ 1557.30 1274.43 6577.50 2135.90 6467.02
24 31 MERTENS NICO/SAX NICO 53/52 MG B 1967 2 1119.76| 3600.00| 3600.00 1927.95 10247.71 3670.21 10137.23
25 26/COUDRON YVES/DEROO KENNY W 1372/W 7699 PORSCHE 911 1985 3 Ab Ab§ Ab Ab Ab




